

Harjeet Singh Vs Amarjet Singh 114

Present: Sh. R.P Shahi Advocate for claimant.

Notice issued to respondent no.2 received back unserved with the report of incomplete address. Complete address be supplied within 7 days for his service for 04.01.2018.

Notice issued to respondent no.1 not received back. Fresh be issued as per previous order for above said date.

Dasti as well.

Next date:04.01.2018

*shakun (stenographer Grade-III)

Purpose:_____

(Tarsem Mangla)
MACT/Moga

UID No. PB0049

07.11.2017