

Suresh Kumar Vs. Shilpi etc. MACP-111-2018

Present: Sh. Jasbir Singh Chauhan, Adv. Counsel for the claimant.
Proxy Counsel for respondent No.2.

Notice has not been issued for the service of respondent No.1 as publication charges has not been deposited. Now, publication charges be deposited within five days and publication as already ordered be issued for 16.11.2018. However, it is made clear that in case of any further lapse, no further opportunity shall be given.

Ram Pal

Stenographer Grade-I

Next Date:16.11.2018.

Purpose:

(Archana Puri)
MACT, SAS Nagar.
16.10.2018

UID No.PB0017