

Asha Rani versus. Jhazz Express Way etc.

22.11.2018 :Present:-Sh.Udhey Verma Adv for claimants.
Sh.APS Bawa,Adv for respondent No.1.
Sh.Kesar Singh, Adv for respondent No.2.

Written statement by respondent No.1 not filed. To come up
for filing of written statement on behalf of respondent No.1 on
30.11.2018.

(B.S.Sandhu)
M.A.C.T.Ropar
22.11.2018.

Next Date:30.11.2018.
Sandeep kumar Stenographer-I
Purpose